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Course 
Category 

Course 
Number 

Course Title Instructor Day 
Start 
Date 

End 
Date 

Start Time End Time Location 
Max 

Capacity 
Fine Arts, 
Theater & 
Music 

 

1030 Celebrating Sondheim Dan Sherman Thu Oct 27 Dec 15 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Hybrid 95 

1031 Verse Drama in the 20th Century Verne Vance Mon Nov 7 Dec 12 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Zoom 45 

1032 Japanese Art: Six Masterworks Carol Morland Tue Oct 4 Nov 15 10:00 AM 11:30 AM GMU 40 

1033 Art From Unconventional Materials Deborah Kaplan Wed Nov 2 Nov 30 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Virtual/Offsite 20 

1035 StageWise II: Behind the Scenes Eileen Mandell Tue Nov 1 Dec 13 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Zoom 44 

1037 Music Theory Scott Wood  Thu Sep 29 Oct 20 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Zoom 70 

Health & 
Wellness 

2014 Mindfulness and Epictetus Dwight Rodgers Fri Nov 4 Dec 9 10:00 AM 11:30 AM GMU 36 

2015 Trauma's Lifetime Effects Denise Tordella Thu Nov 10 Dec 8 12:00 PM 1:30 PM Zoom 50 

History 
  

  

  

  

  

3019 The Reconstruction Era Elly Kluge Wed Oct 12 Dec 7 12:00 PM 1:30 PM GMU 70 

3022 Walks with Charley Marty Suydam Tue Oct 4 Nov 1  10:00 AM 11:30 AM Offsite 50 

3040 Abraham Lincoln Multiple Tue Oct 4 Oct 25 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Zoom 95 

3048 Rome-The Medieval Decline Thomas Wukitsch Mon Oct 3 Dec 12 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Zoom 45 

3049 1865: The Year of Surrender Robert Stone Thu Oct 6 Nov 3 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Zoom 50 

3050 Slavery and Its Aftermath  David Heymsfeld Wed Nov 16 Dec 14 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Zoom 50 

3051 Soviet Dissidents Lydia Voronina Thu Oct 6 Nov 10 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Zoom 50 

Law, 
Politics & 
Public 
Affairs 

  

4024 American Politics Since the 1960s William Schneider Thu Nov 10 Dec 15 2:00 PM 3:30 PM GMU 45 

4030  Campaign Finance Law David Kolker Tue Oct 4 Nov 1  12:00 PM 1:30 PM GMU 70 

4031 Sports Law and Issues Catherine Lee Thu Oct 6 Nov 10 12:00 PM 1:30 PM Hybrid 30 

4032 Journalism, Democracy and Change Charles Self Fri Oct 14 Dec 16 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Zoom 25 

4033 Foreign-Born Entrepreneurs Neslihan McCorkel Wed Oct 12 Nov 16 2:00 PM 3:30 PM GMU 40 

Literature 
& Writing 

  

  

5018 American Women Writers Janet Auten Fri Oct 7 Nov 4 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Zoom 30 

5024 Dickens: Novels of Love and Death John Pfordresher Wed Oct 12 Nov 16 12:00 PM 1:30 PM Zoom 70 

5025 Shakespeare in Action Michael Collins Thu Oct 6 Nov 10 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Zoom 50 

5026 Book of Job Tom Manteuffel Tue Nov 15 Dec 13 12:00 PM 1:30 PM Zoom 75 

5027 Greene's The Power and the Glory Jenny Sullivan Tue Nov 1 Dec 13 12:00 PM 1:30 PM GMU 45 

5028 Poetry: The Craft of Writing Wells Burgess Wed Oct 12 Dec 7 9:30 AM 11:00 AM GMU 10 

5029 William Thackeray's Vanity Fair Rosemary Jann Wed Oct 26 Dec 14 10:00 AM 11:30 AM GMU 30 

5030 Fairy Tales for Grownups Iska Alter Fri Oct 28 Dec 16 2:00 PM 3:30 PM GMU 36 

Science & 
Tech-
nology 

  

6005 Fall in Arlington Parks Multiple Mon Oct 3 Oct 31 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Offsite 20 

6005 Fall in Arlington Parks Multiple Wed Oct 5 Nov 2 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Offsite 20 

6021 Minding Brain Science James Giordano Mon Oct 3 Nov 7 2:00 PM 3:30 PM Zoom 95 

6022 Dangerous Technologies Stephen Ruth Mon Nov 14 Dec 12 12:00 PM 1:30 PM Zoom 45 

6023 Astrobiology Michael Summers Fri Oct 7 Nov 4 12:00 PM 1:30 PM GMU 40 

Social 
Sciences 

  

6016 Parks in the City Peter Harnik Wed Oct 19 Nov 16 10:00 AM 11:30 AM GMU 34 

7008 Numbers in the News Multiple Thu Sep 29 Nov 10 10:00 AM 11:30 AM GMU 45 

7021 What Kind of Curious Are You? Lynn Borton Tue Oct 4 Oct 25 2:00 PM 3:30 PM GMU 70 

7022 The Bible, Gender and Sexuality John Burns Tue Oct 11 Nov 15 10:00 AM 11:30 AM GMU 45 

7023 Aging in Place Movement Peg Simpson Tue Oct 4 Nov 15 10:00 AM 11:30 AM Zoom 45 
 

 

Location Information:    Virtual = Zoom, Login information provided in Class Media 
GMU = George Mason University Arlington Campus, 3351 Fairfax Drive, Arlington, VA 22201 
Hybrid = Simultaneously offered Virtually and at GMU. Please select only one format when registering. 
Offsite = Various locations, information provided in Class Media 


